LEE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

			
Candidate Name			
	Richard D. Kuhn		
Residence Address	4 1	4	
	2956 Renee Court S.I	Ε.	
City and Zip Code			
	Fort Myers Florida	<u>33905</u>	
Mailing Address	X Check if same as	above	1
(if different)			
,	· ·		
ľ			
Telephone Number(s)		OR	
(Daytime)	239-694-3248	"	239-810-1979
	200 004 0240		1
Email Address	rkuhn@greenart.us		
	remmegreenart.us		
Office Sought	<u></u>		
	Lee County Commissio	ner	····
Area, District, Group		_	
Or Seat Number	District 5		
Political Party			
(If Applicable)	No Party Affilia	tion	
Date Of Birth Or			
Voter ID #	78-005834		
Date	02-05-0	28	
	1		T-/-/
Candidate Signature	X Kickard !	12 K	uln

All information on this form, including your signature, becomes a public record upon receipt by the Supervisor of Elections.

Candidates who provide an email address <u>may be</u> contacted by this office, via the email address provided by the candidate, for campaign related communications that pertain exclusively to the candidate's campaign.

All other mailings from this office, which pertain to every candidate, will be via United States Postal Service.



*08FFB05PM0243 SDE Lee Co F1 OFFICE USE ONLY

STATE OF FLORIDA APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES** (Section 106.021(1), F.S.) (PLEASE TYPE) **CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX:** Reappointment of Treasurer Secondary Depository Deputy Treasurer Original Appointment 1. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip code) Name of Candidate 2956 Renee Ct. S.E. Fort Myers Florida 33905 Richard D. Kuhn 3. Office (add district, circuit, group number) 2. Party (Partisan candidates only) Telephone (optional) Lee County Commissioner District 5 (239) 694-3248 X Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer I have appointed the following person to act as my 4. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer Richard D. Kuhn 6. Telephone 5. Mailing Address (If post office box or drawer add street address) 239-694-3248 2956 Renee Ct. S.E. 10. Zip Code 9. State 8. County 7. City 33905 Florida Lee Fort Myers X Primary Depository Secondary Depository I have designated the following named bank as my 12. Street Address 11. Name of Bank 14490 Palm Beach Blvd. Suntrust 16. Zip Code 15. State 14. County 13. City

Campaign Treasu	rer's Acceptance of Appoin	ıtment
, Richard D. Kuhn		, do hereby accept the appointment as
(Please Print or Ty	pe)	
X Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	for the campaign of Richard	D. Kuhn ,
who is seeking nomination or election as a	No Affiliation	candidate to the office of
	(Party)	
Lee County Commissioner District 5	As a duly registered voter in	Lee
County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointme	ent.	
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARI ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINT	E THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOI MENT AND THAT THE FACTS STATE	NG CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S D ARE TRUE.
02-05-08	x Richard O	1. Luly
Date	Signature of Campaign-Pre	easurer or Deputy Treasurer

Florida

Lee

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 02/06)

Fort Myers

Signature of Capdidate

SCANNED

33905

Date

*ORFEBOSPMO243 SDE Lee Co FI

OFFICE USE ONLY STATE OF FLORIDA APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES** (Section 106.021(1), F.S.) (PLEASE TYPE) **CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX:** Reappointment of Treasurer Secondary Depository Original Appointment **Deputy Treasurer** 1. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip code) Name of Candidate 2956 Renee Ct. S.E. Fort Myers Florida 33905 Richard D. Kuhn 3. Office (add district, circuit, group number) Telephone (optional) 2. Party (Partisan candidates only) (239)694-3248 Lee County Commissioner District 5 X Deputy Treasurer Campaign Treasurer I have appointed the following person to act as my 4. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer Marlene J. Kuhn 6. Telephone 5. Mailing Address (If post office box or drawer add street address) 239-694-3248 2956 Renee Court S. E. 10. Zip Code 9. State 7. City 8. County Florida 33905 Fort Myers Lee Secondary Depository I have designated the following named bank as my X Primary Depository 12. Street Address 11. Name of Bank Suntrust 14490 Palm Beach Blvd 16. Zip Code 15. State 13. City 14. County 33905 Florida Lee Fort Myers Date 17. Signature of Candidate 02-05-08 **Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment** , do hereby accept the appointment as Marlene J. Kuhn (Please Print or Type) Deputy Treasurer for the campaign of Richard D. Kuhn Campaign Treasurer candidate to the office of who is seeking nomination or election as a No Affiliation Lee County Commissioner District 5 As a duly registered voter in County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment. UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AND THAT THE FACTS STATED ARE TRUE. X Marlene 4 YSukw Signature of Campaign Transurer or Deputy Treasurer Feb 6, 2008

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 02/06)



STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)

(Please Type)

OFFICE USE ONLY

l, Richard D. Kuhn
candidate for the office of Lee County Commissioner District 5;
have received, read and understand the requirements of Chapter 106,
Florida Statutes.
X Rutuard Dkulh 07-05-08 Signature of Candidate Date
Oignature of Carialate
Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

		OFFICE USE	ONLY	7
AFFILIATION				08,100
·	. '2			TOTAMITOUS SIE
	-	/	/	3
		1/		
T	<u> </u>			निधीक्षी
		Kun	est Name	Ĭ
				do
will support the Co	onstitution of the U	Jnited States a	nd of the State of Flori	da.
		E		
Uhn TO APPEAR ON THE BALLO	T NAME MAY NOT BE C	HANGED AFTER THE E	ND OF QUALIFYING)	
UNTY COM	MISSIONER	. 5		,
(office)	(district)	(circuit)	.
ector of		County	r, Florida. Tam qualille	³⁰
ce in the state, the	term of which of	ffice or any par	t thereof runs concurr	ent
. (39 810 1	979	r Kuh NGGREENS	
			7 60+7777 70 -0 -	ver.L
Day	time Telephone Nur	mber	Email Address	vet.c
	rtime Telephone Nur	mber FL	Email Address 33905	vet.c
	-	nber FL State		vet.L
- FTM	YERS	FL State	33905	Het. L
- FJ M	YERS	FL State	33905	vet.c
- FJ M	YERS	FL State	33905	vet. L
- FJ M	Service Signature of No.	State State June, 2 June, 2 June, 2 June, 2 June, 2	33905 ZIP Code 00_08.	WeT.L
- FJ M	Service Signature of No.	State State Public - State Inp Commissioned in Bernice Ra Commission	33905 ZIP Code 00 08. Of Florida Name of Notary Public imos Feliciano	WeT.L
- FJ M	Service Signature of No.	State State State Public - State The Commissioned In Commission Expires One	33905 ZIP Code 00_08.	Wet. L
	Middle Nar the United States will support the Co OATH OF (Section 99.021 UNIY COM (office lector of LE of Florida to hold to to in the state, the	Middle Name/Initial the United States of America, a will support the Constitution of the United States of America, a will support the Constitution of the United States of America, a will support the Constitution of the United States of Constitution of the United States of S	Middle Name/Initial the United States of America, and a candidate will support the Constitution of the United States at OATH OF CANDIDATE (Section 99.021, Florida Statutes) UNITY COMMISSIONER, 5 (office) (district) dector of LEE (county) of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be to in the state, the term of which office or any particular in the state, the term of which office or any particular in the state, the term of which office or any particular in the state, the term of which office or any particular in the state, the term of which office or any particular in the state, the term of which office or any particular in the state, the term of which office or any particular in the state.	Middle Name/Initial the United States of America, and a candidate for public office will support the Constitution of the United States and of the State of Florion OATH OF CANDIDATE (Section 99.021, Florida Statutes) UNITY COMMISSIONER, (office) (control of Florida of Florida Statutes) (office) (control of Florida of Florida of Florida Statutes) (office) (control of Florida of

SCANNED

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL	OSURE OF	2007
FINANCIAL INTER	ESTS	Š
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME: KUND RICHARD DAVIO MAILING ADDRESS:	NFOR OFFICE USE ONLY:	08JUN049M1006 SDE Lee Co F
2956 RENEE CT	ID Code	006 506
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY: FORT MYERS 33905 LIEE NAME OF AGENCY:	ID No.	[Lee Co FI
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT: LEE COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 5	P. Req. Code	
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		
PART A NET WORTH Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2007, or a more current date. [Note liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.] My net worth as of DEC 31, 2007 was		
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value of in the held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; other household items; and vehicles for personal use. The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$	exceeds \$1,000. This category in art'objects; household equipment [16,000.00]	ncludes any of the following, ent and furnishings; clothing;
DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see Instruction HOME 2956 RENES CT FT MYERS FL 3.		VALUE OF ASSET
LIFE INSURANCE	,	6,587.00
PART C - LIABILITIES LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		, AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
WELLS FARSO HOME MORTGAGE P.O. BOX 14411 DES MON	es Ia 50306	97,301.00
		la l
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
N/A ITODE TERECOLI	INULSO.	
	COAN	

CE FORM 6 E# 1/2009

		PART D	INCOME		,
You may EITHER (1) file a comple separate source and amount of inc	te copy of your 2007 feder ome which exceeds \$1,000	al income tax i	return, including all attachments, Of condary sources of income, by comp	₹ (2) file a sworn pleting the remain	statement identifying each nder of Part D, below.
I elect to file a copy of my 2 the remainder of Part D.]	007 federal income tax ret	urn. [If you che	ck this box and attach a copy of you	ır 2007 tax retun	n, you need not complete
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOM		l	ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCO		AMOUNT
STATE OF FLORIDA	RETIREMIENT	PO BOX	PM6M7 SUCS DIV OF 1 9000 TALAHASSER P	2 32315	24,280.44
SOCIAL SECURIT		SUCIAL	SECURITY ADMINIS	TRATION	16,524.00
GREENART SAL	25	2956 R	enee ct fm fl 3	3905	41000,00
		ļ			
SECONDARY SOURCES OF INC	OME (Major customers, clia	ents etc. of hi	sinesses owned by reporting person	n-see instruction	nsl:
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS'	SOURCES	ADDRESS OF SOURCE	. P	PRINCIPAL BUSINESS CTIVITY OF SOURCE
NIA					
	*.				
	PART E – I	NTERESTS	IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSE	S	
	BUSINESS ENTITY	′#1 ·	BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BU	SINESS ENTITY # 3
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	N/A		·		
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY					
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY					
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY I OWN MORE THAN A 5%					
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS NATURE OF MY					
OWNERSHIP INTEREST		<u></u>	·		
IF ANY OF PARTS A	THROUGH E ARE C	ONTINUED	ON A SEPARATE SHEET, I	LEASE CHE	CK HERE
OA	ru -	ST.	ATE OF FLORIDA		
UA.	111		OUNTY OF	<u>e</u>	1161
I, the person whose name appears	at the	Sw	orn to (or affirmed) and subscribed	before me this	day of
beginning of this form, do depose of			June of	0.2.	11 Kilon
and say that the information disclost and any attachments hereto is true		A	20 (10 by	MAN	an your
and complete.	, 2000, 2000,		Errin Kours	LANU.	es)
		(Si	gnature of Notary PublicState of F	orida) Os Feliciano	
10. On C.	//		Commission :	# DD589927	
Kilwed K.	lu	(Pr	int, Type, of Start p Start missioned	oer 19,2010 Nameophilology (Public)
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OF	FICIAL OR CANDIDATE	– Pe	rsonally Known OR	Produced Ident	ification
		Туг	pe of Identification Produced	·····	
FILING INSTRUCTIONS for wh	en and where to file th	la form and			

FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are located at the top of page 3. INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out begin on page 3. OTHER FORMS you may need to file are described on page 6.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY** OFFICE USE ONLY (1) RICHARD D KUHN 53 Name (2) 2956 RENEE CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33905 Address (number and street) City, State, Zip Code CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMISSIONER-5 Political Committee CHECK IF PG HAS DISBANDED Committee of Continuous Existence CHECK IF GCE HAS DISBANDED 09JAN27m1228SDEL ee CoF1 Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED (6) REPORT IDENTIFIERS 2/2/2009 10/31/2008 TR - 4 Cover Period: From Report Type ○ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election Report Independent Expenditure Report (6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT **(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT** Monetary \$ 0.00 Expenditures 5.44 Cash & Checks Loans Transfers to Office Account \$___ **Total Monetary** Total Monetary 114.63 In-Kind (8) Other Distributions 0.00 (9) **TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date** (10)**TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date** \$ _______1,075.00_ 1,075,00 (11) CERTIFICATION It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true. certify that I have examined this report and it is true. correct, and complete. correct, and complete. (Type name) RICHARD D. KUHN (Type name) RICHARD D. Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & Candidate election eering commun.) ejectioneering commun. organization) Signature Signature

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN			(2) I.D. Numb	er 5	3	
	10/31/2008		2/2/2009				
(3) Cover Peri	od111	through	_ 1 1	(4) Pa	ge <u> </u>	of 1	
						 	
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	
Date	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
(6) Sequence	Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind		:	
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type Occupation		Description	Amendment	Amount	
	Kuhn, Richard D	I candidat		mileage		\$114.63	
1/5/2009	2956 Renee Ct Ft Myers, fl 33905			for			
	10 11/010/ 22 0070			campaign through nov 5 for			
1				sign			
			ĺ				
1 E				-			
				į l	-		
			:				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
11		ļ.					
<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			:				
				<u> </u>			
				}			
1 1			-				
,							
<i>J J</i>	-		<u> </u>				
1 1				1			
	11.12.11.12.11.20.00.11.11.20.11.20.11.11.20.11.11.20.11.2						
				ļ Į			
1 1							
				•			
1 1							
				1			

(1) NameRIO	CHARD I	O KUHI	1			(2) I.D. Nur	nber	5	3	
`		/31/2			2/2/2009	·				
(3) Cover Peri	od	1	1	through	<u> </u>	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Ámount
1/22/2009	kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee Ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905	partial repayment of loan to campaign	МО		\$5.44
//_					
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					

	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY								
(1)	RICHARD D KUHN	OFFICE USE ONLY 53							
· ·	Name	/							
(2)	2956 RENEE CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33905								
	Address (number and street)								
	City, State, Zip Gode	\							
	CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:							
(4)	Check appropriate box(es): County commission Political Committee	(3) ID Number:							
	Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED							
	Party Executive Committee	The second section of the second seco							
	☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED							
	(5) REPORT I								
Cov	er Period: From 10/11/2008 To	10/30/2008 / Report Type G4							
X	Original Amendment Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report							
(6)	CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT							
Cas	h & Checks \$ 0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 138.43							
Loa	ns \$ 0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00							
Tota	Monetary \$ 0.00	Total							
In-K	ind \$ 973.64	Monetary \$ 138.43							
		(8) Other Distributions 0.00							
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date							
	\$1,075_00	\$ 1,069.56_							
	(11) CERT	IFICATION on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)							
	rtify that I have examined this report and it is true, ect, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.							
	Type name) RICHARD D. KUHN	(Type name) RICHARD D. KUHN							
ΙΤ	Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer ections of fine commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & election eeting commun. organization)							
	Richard D. Kuhn	X Richard D. K. In							
S	ignature	Signature							

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN						
	10/11/2008		10/30/2008		1	. 1	
(3) Cover Per	iod / /	through	· <i>t</i>	(4) Pag	e <u>1</u>	of	
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contributor Type Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount	
10/30/2008	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I candidate		mileage for the reporting period 928		\$468.6	
1				miles @ 50.5 cents			
10/30/2008	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee Ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I candidate	i IK	estimated mileage for the period oct		\$505.0	
2				31 through nov 6 for			
1 1.							
1 1							
1 1							
			; in				
1 1							
1 1			:				
1 1							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08		SEE REVERSE FOR	INSTRUCTION	S AND CODE VAL	LIEE		

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name _	RICHARD	D KUH	N				 (2) I.D. Number		53	
]	10/11/2	2008		10/30/	2008	 • •) (
(3) Cover P	eriod	11	_/	through	1	1	 (4) Page 1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Ámount
10/13/2008	Lowes home center, 8040 Dani drive Fort Myers, Fl 33912	grade stakes for use as sign holder	мо		\$41.22
10/13/2008	Office Depor, 4971 S cleveland ave Fort Myers, Fl 33907	cover stock paper for signs	МО		\$47.67
10/22/2008	Walmart, 4700 ortez Fort Myers, Fl 33905	paint for signs	МО		\$8.32
10/22/2008	lowes, 8040 Dani Grive Fort Myers, Fl 33912	grade stakes for signs	МО		\$41.22
_/ /					
DS-DE 14 (Rev.					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY						
(1) RICHARD D KUHN	OFFICE USE ONLY 53					
Name						
(2) 2956 RENEE CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33905						
Address (number and street)						
City, State, Zip Code						
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:					
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMISS Political Committee	IONER-5 CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED					
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED					
Party Executive Committee						
☐ Electioneering Communication	GHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED					
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS					
Cover Period: From 9/27/2008 To 10/10/2008 Report Type G3						
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election Report ☐ Independent Expenditure Report					
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT					
Cash & Checks \$0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 0.00					
Loans \$0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00					
Total Monetary \$ 0.00	Total					
In-Kind \$	Monetary \$ 0.00					
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$931_13					
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	IFICATION on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.					
(Type name) RICHARD D. KUHN Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	(Type name) RICh 2 Ld D, KU LN Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & election pering commun. organization)					
X Kicked K. K. Signature	Signature Signature					

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN			2) I.D. Number	5	3
	9/27/2008		.0/10/2008		•	1
(3) Cover I	Period / /	through	11_	(4) Page		of 1
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contributor Type Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
10/10/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D	I candidate	IK	campaign mileage for period 9-27 thru 10-10. 463 x .505		\$233.81
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
, ,						
1 1						
L		_l		_1		<u> </u>

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name RICHARD D KUHN 53 (2) I.D. Number 9/27/2008 10/10/2008 (3) Cover Period ____/ ___ through ____ / ____/ (4) Page 1 of 0 (7) (10) (11) (8) (9) (5) Date **Full Name** Purpose (add office sought if (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (6) Expenditure contribution to a Street Address & Sequence Number Type Amount City, State, Zip Gode candidate) Amendment

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 08/03)

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1) RICHARD D KUHN Name	OFFICE USE ONLY 53						
(2) 2956 RENEE CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33905							
Address (number and street)	-NRIGINIAI						
City, State, Zip Code							
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMISS	IONER-5						
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED						
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED						
Party Executive Committee							
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS						
Cover Period: From / To	9/26/2008 Report Type G2						
▼ Original	Report Independent Expenditure Report						
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT						
Cash & Checks \$ 0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 59.17						
Loans \$ 0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00						
Total Monetary \$ 0.00	Total						
In-Kind \$56.77	Monetary \$ 59.17						
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00						
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date						
\$1,075.00	\$931_13						
(11) CERTIFICATION It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)							
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true. certify that I have examined this report and it is true correct, and complete.							
(Type name) RICHARD D. KUHN	(Type name) RICHARD D. KUHN						
☐ Individual (only for ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer	Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &						
X Ruled D. Kuh	* R-lad 9 the Commun. organization)						
Signature Signature							

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN				(2) I.D. Numbe	r5	3
	9/13/2008		9	/26/2008			
(3) Cover Peri	od #	the	ough	<i>I t</i>	(4) Page	<u> </u>	of <u>1</u>
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	1	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9/21/2008	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee Ct Ft Myers, Fl 339805	I	candidate	IK	poster board for signs		\$3.1!
1							
9/22/2008	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee CT Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	paper for signs		\$15.9
2							
9/22/2008	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee Ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	tape for signs		\$1.79
3							
9/26/2008 / / 4	Richard, Kuhn D 2956 Renee ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	in kind donation of 3 months of service charges		\$35.8
l l							
					77.00		
1 1							
J J					-		

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN		(2) I.D. Number	
	9/13/2008	9/26/2008	• •	
(3) Cover	Period/	through/	(4) Page 1	of 1

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Gode	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
9/22/2008	Ace Hardware, 14308 Palm Beach Blvd Ft Myers, Fl 33905	tape for signs	МО		\$6.75
9/26/2008	WAL MART, COLONIAL & ORTEZ FT MYERS, FL 33905	sign making check # 1014	МО		\$4.75
9/26/2008	OFFICE DEPOT, 4971 S CLEVELAND AVE FT MYERS, FL 33907	paper for signs check # 1013	МО		\$47.67
_ / /					
//					
_/ /					

*08SEP30AM0925 S0E Lee Co F1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY						
(1) RICHARD D KUHN	OFFICE USE ONLY 53					
Name						
(2) 2956 RENEE CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33905						
Address (number and street)	<u> </u>					
City, State, Zip Gode						
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number: VILLIVILL					
	DEDOD					
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMISS	SIONER-5 REPUBLIS					
☐ Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED					
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED					
☐ Party Executive Committee						
Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED					
	IDENTIFIERS					
Cover Period: From / 7 To	9/12/2008 / Report Type G1					
Original Amendment Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report					
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT					
Cash & Checks \$ 0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 0.00					
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00					
Total Monetary \$ 0.00	Total					
In-Kind \$ 9.95	Monetary \$ 0.00					
	(8) Other Distributions 0.00					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date					
\$1,075.00_	\$871.96					
** #*	TIFICATION					
	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.					
(Type name) RICHARD D. KUHN Individual (only for election egring pommun.)	(Type name) RIL HARD D, KUHN Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & stectioneering commun. organization)					
X / (ihand), Kuhn Signature	Signature X Student Signature					

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN				(2) 1.D. Numbe	e r	3
	8/22/2008		9	/12/2008			
(3) Cover Per	iod # #	thr	ough	<i>l t</i>	(4) Pag	e <u>1</u>	of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code		Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
8/30/2008	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	in kind donation of startup fees and 3 month service	Add	\$9.95
1 1							
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1 1	_						
1 1							
		-					
1 1					* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1 #			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				:	<u>.</u>		
						And the second s	
	1	1	1	I	1	1	l

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name ^{RICHA}	RD D KUHN	(2) I.D. Number		53
(3) Cover Period	8/22/2008 9/: / / through	12/2008	4) Page <u>1</u>	of	0
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Gode	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
1_1					
//					
11					
11					
11					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) RICHARD D KUHN	OFFICE USE ONLY 53				
Name					
(2) 2956 RENEE CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33905	_ / 8				
Address (number and street)	1 / / #				
City, State, Zip Code	(3) ID Number:				
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	750				
X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMISS	IONER-5				
☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED				
Party Executive Committee					
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING				
	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
(5) REPORT 1 8/22/2008 Cover Period: From / To	DENTIFIERS 9/12/2008 / Report Type G1				
	Traport type				
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$75.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 37.48				
Loans \$	Transfers to Office				
Total Monetary \$ 75.00	Total				
	Monetary \$ 37.48				
In-Kind \$					
	(8) Other Distributions 0.00				
	3				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
1,075.00	\$871.96_				
(11) CERT	IFICATION				
	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.				
(Type name) RICHARD D. KUHN	(Type name) RICHARD D. KUHN				
Individual (only for electionegring commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)				
XRichard N.K. In	X H. L. A. M. L.				
Signature Signature	Signature C, Current C				

(I) Name	RICHARD D KUHN				2) I.D. Numbe	·5	5
(2) Caver Bari	od///	the	9, ourah	/12/2008 / /	M) Page	1	of 1
(3) Cover Peri	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	— u.ns	Jugin	· — · —	(4) Fagi	G	JI
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(8)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	1 . 1	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
9/11/2008 /	Gunn, Angus D 5502 Governors Drive Ft Myers, Fl 33907	I		СН			\$25.00
1							
9/11/2008	Art Roberts Insurance Agency,, 13102 Palm Beach Blvd Fort Myers, Fl 33905		insurance agency	СН			\$50.00
2	-						
9/12/2008	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee Ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	mileage for reporting		\$114.64
3					period 227 x 50.5 cents =		
<i>I</i>							
1 1							
1 1			7		44		
1 1							
· - · · · · ·							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

· ·	AMPAIGN TRI RD D KUHN	EASURER'S	REPORT – ITEMIZ	ED EXPENDITU (2) I.D. Number		53
	8/22/2008	9	/12/2008	• •		
) Cover Period _	1 1	through	1	(4) Page 1	of	1
(5)	77	*	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(5) Date	Fulli	/ lame	Purpose		1,4-4	17.13.
(6)	(Last, Suffix,	First, Middle)	(add office sought			

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11):
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Gode	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
8/29/2008	MAC PAPERS, 6341 TOPAZ CT FT MYERS, FL 33912	l ream of paper - green ck #1010	мо		\$11.85
9/9/2008	MAC PAPERS, 6341 Topaz Ct Ft Myers, Fl 33907	2 reams paper for campaign ck#1011	МО		\$25.63
11					
			5		
//					
11					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA CAMPAIGN TREASURE	
(1) RICHARD D KUHN Name	DECEIVED 53
(2) 2956 RENEE CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33905 Address (number and street)	AUG 2 2 2008
City, State, Zip Code	COUNTY FLECTIONS
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	LEE COUNTY ELECTIONS (E)
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMISS Political Committee Committee of Continuous Existence Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication	
8/2/2008	DENTIFIERS 8/21/2008
Cover Period: From/ / To	Report Type
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	Report Independent Expenditure Report (7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
	Monetary
Cash & Checks \$ 0.00	Expenditures \$ 357.75
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$ 0.00	Total Monetary \$ 357.75
In-Kind \$84.54	357.75 357.75
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$1,000.00	\$834.48
(11) CERT	
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) RICHARD . KUHN Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer election eering commun.)	(Type name) RICHARD D, KUHW Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & glectioneering commun. organization)
X Richard V. Kuhn	X Richard D. Kuhn
Signature	Signature

(1) Name _	RICHARD D KUHN	(2) I.D. Number				53		
	8/2/2008		8	/21/2008			-	
(3) Cover Pe	riod / /	thre	ough	/ /	(4) Page	1	of	
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(19)	(1:1)	(12)	
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount	
8/21/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905		candidate	IK	mileage for reporting period 108 x 50.5 cents =		\$54.54	
8/21/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee Ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	40 wire yard sign stands @ 75 cents each = \$30.00		\$30.00	
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								
, ,								
1 1								

(1) Name _R	ICHARD	D KUHI	Ŋ				 (2) I.D. Num	ber		53	
	8	/2/200	8		8/21/20	800					
(3) Cover Pe	riod	1	_/	through_	1	1	 (4) Page	1	of	1	

(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(5) Date	Full Name	Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
8/11/2008	Artype inc, 3530 Work Drive Fort Myers, Fl 33916	purchase 100 yard signs & 60 wire stands	МО		\$352.45
8/13/2008	Freds Award World, 3512 Palm Beach Blvd Ft Myers, Fl 33916	engraved name badge for candidate	МО		\$5.30
//					
//					
//					
//					
DS DE 14 /Pay	I , ,,,,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	I	L	1	

	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA CAMPAIGN TREASURER	
(1)	RICHARD D KUHN	OFFICE USE ONLY 53
	Name	
(2)	2956 RENEE CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33905	
	Address (number and street)	<u> </u>
	City, State, Zip Code	
	CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID (Amth):
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	
	X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMISSI Political Committee ☐	ONER-5 CHECK IF PC HAS DISBALDED
	Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DAB NDED
	Party Executive Committee	
	☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
	(5) REPORT I	
Cov	ver Period: From 7/19/2008 To	8/1/2008 / Report Type F2
	Original Amendment Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6)	CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cas	sh & Checks \$ 0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 0.00
Loa	nns \$0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Tota	al Monetary \$	Total.
In-K	Kind \$ 9.95	Monetary \$ 0.00
		(8) Other Distributions
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 871.96
	(11) CERT	IFICATION
	It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
	ertify that I have examined this report and it is true, rect, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
_((Type name) RICHARD D. KUHN	(Type name) RICHARD D. KUHW
	Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &
	X Hiland D H.	electioneering commun. organization)
3	Signature	Signature

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN										
	7/19/2008		8	/1/2008							
(3) Cover Pei	riod $_{}^{t}t_{}^{t}$	the	ough	11_	(4) Page	1	of 1				
						w					
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)				
Date	Full Name										
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						}				
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	in-kind						
Number	City, State, Zip Code		Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount \$9.95				
7/30/2008 / /	KUHN, RICHARD D 2956 RENEE CT FT MYERS, FL 33905	I	candidate	IK	in kind donation of startup fees and 3 month	Add	Ş9.95				
1					service						
		 									
1 1					·						
		<u> </u>	}	1			<u> </u>				
		1									
	1		ĺ	[(
		ļ				·					
]							
						·					
1 1		-									
					·						
		<u> </u>		ļ			ļ				
1 1			-								
				-							
		ļ		ļ							
1 1	_										
		Ī					İ				
		 	-	ļ							
							ļ				
				Ì							
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 0	08/03)	SEER	EVERSE FOR	INSTRUCTION	IS AND CODE VAL	.UES					

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name RICHARD D KUHN 53 (2) I.D. Number _____ 7/19/2008 8/1/2008 (4) Page 1 of 0 (3) Cover Period _____/___through _____/____ (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (5) Date Full Name Purpose (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if (6) Expenditure contribution to a Street Address & Sequence Type Amount City, State, Zip Code candidate) Amendment Number

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) RICHARD D KUHN Name	OFFICE USE ONLY 53
(2) 2956 RENEE CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33905	
Address (number and street)	
City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	
X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMISS	
☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
☐ Party Executive Committee	
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IP NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
Cover Period: From 7/19/2008 To	IDENTIFIERS 8/1/2008 / Report Type F2
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$ 500.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 89.18
Loans \$ 0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$ 500.00	Total Monetary \$ 89.18
In-Kind \$ 106.03	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$476.73_
* **	FIFICATION son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) RIChard D, KUhn ☐ Individual (only for electioneering commun.) X	(Type name) RICHARD D. KUHN Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)
Signature Signature	Signature Signature

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN				2) I.D. Numbe	er5	3			
	7/19/2008		8.	/1/2008	_					
(3) Cover Per	iod/////	thro	ugh	<i>t t</i>	(4) Pag	je <u>1</u>	of			
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(16)	(11)	(12)			
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Туре	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount			
7/21/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D. 2956 Renee Ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I	candidate	CĤ	loan from candidate, to campaign.		\$500.00			
1					Campaign.					
7/21/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee CT Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	campaign related auto mileage		\$36.36			
2					for the period					
7/24/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D. 2956 Renee Ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	campaign related auto		\$34.32			
3					mileage for the period					
7/25/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee CT Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	campaign related auto mileage		\$35.35			
4					for the period					
f 1										
			1							
T L										
1 1										
					, .					
1 1										

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name RICH	ARD D KUH	N					(2) I.D. Nun	nber	5	3	<u> </u>
	7/19/2	008	, , -	8/1/20	08	•		-			•
(3) Cover Period	i/		_through_	/			(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Purpose (add office sought if		1			
7/25/2008	City, State, Zip Code	contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount		
1	Gotprint.com, Burbank Airport Center 7625 San Fernando Rd. 8B. Burbank, Ca 91505	campaign business cards, check #1007	МО		\$89.18		
11							
//_							
11					<u> </u>		
//							
//							

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA CAMPAIGN TREASURES	CONTROL CONTROL AND
(1) RICHARD D KUHN	OFFICE USE ONLY 53
Name	
(2) 2956 RENEE CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33905	V
Address (number and street)	AAACAID
City, State, Zip Code	*08.14.15 by 24.14.16.00 ft
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	REPODT
X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMISS	
☐ Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
☐ Committee of Continuous Existence☐ Party Executive Committee	GHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(B) DEDADT	IDENTIFIERS
Cover Period: From 4/1/2008	7/18/2008 / Report Type F1
☐ Original ☑ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 37.00
Loans \$0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$	Total
In-Kind \$	Monetary \$ 37.00
	(8) Other Distributions
	0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$
Ginceri	IFICATION
	son to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) RICHARD D. KUHN	(Type name) RICHARD D. KUHN
Individual (only for election eering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &
X Hichard M. K.	electionsering commun. organization)
Signature	Signature

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN	(2) I.D. Number							
	4/1/2008		77	/18/2008		٦	0		
(3) Cover Perio	nd//	_ thro	iugh	ł <u></u>	(4) Page	<u> </u>	of		
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)		
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	in-kind				
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount		
1 1					remarkation of the state of the				
1 1									
1 1						, , ,			
1 1	3								
f f									
1 1	,					Manifestrative recently a comme			
f f						*****			
1 1	•					<u> </u>			
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/	03)	SEER	VERSE FOR	INSTRUCTIONS	AND CODE YAL	iec			

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN		(2) I.D. Number	53
	4/1/2008			
(3) Cover	Period/	/through/	(4) Page 1	of <u>1</u>

	(7)	(9)	(9)	(10)	(41)
(5) Date	Full Name	Purpose (add office sought if			
(6) (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Sequence Number City, State, Zip Code		contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
5/27/2008	U S Postal Service, 4585 Palm Beach Blvd Fort Myers, fl 33905	fees for 6 months use of a post office box	MO	Add	\$37.00
1		office box			
11					
//					
//					·
//					
//					
//			New York Control of the Control of t		
DS-DE 14 (Pa					

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 08/03)

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA CAMPAIGN TREASURE	A to the control of t						
(1) RICHARD D KUHN	OFFIGE USE ONLY 5/3						
Name							
(2) 2956 RENEE CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33905	/						
Address (number and street)	'0BJUL21PM0239S0EL⇔CoF1						
City, State, Zip Gode	/						
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:						
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMISS	IONER-5						
☐ Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED						
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED						
Party Executive Committee							
Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING GOMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
(6) REPORT	DENTIFIERS						
Cover Period: From 4/1/2008 To	7/18/2008 / Report Type F1						
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report						
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT						
Cash & Checks \$ 0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 284.30						
Loans \$ 0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00						
Total Monetary \$	Total						
In-Kind \$ 650.27	Monetary \$ 284.30						
	(8) Other Distributions 0.00						
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date						
\$500_00	\$350_55_						
(11) CERTIFICATION It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)							
certify that I have examined this report and it is true.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true.						
correct, and complete.	correct, and complete.						
(Type name) RIChard D. Kuhn	(Type name) RICH and D. KUhn						
Individual (only for 7/1 Treasurer Deputy Treasurer X Candidate Chairmerson (only for DC priv)							
electioneering commun.) X // What D2 Kulm	election eeting commun. organization)						
Signature	Signaturen.						

(1) Name	CICHARD D KUHN			(2)	I.D. Number	5	3	
	4/1/2008		7/18/2008					
(3) Cover Perio	d//	#_	through / /		(4) Page	1	of	1

(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(19)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
1	KUHN, RICHARD D 2956 RENE CT FORT MYERS, FL 33905		candidate	IK	highlight 4 used er markers and 4 used pens		\$2.00
5/2/2008	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee Ct Fort Myers, Fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	campaign related auto mileage for the month of		\$408.0
5/31/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee Ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	in kind donation of mileage on vehicle for campaign		\$173.2
6/30/2008 / / 4	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee ct Ft Myers, fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	donation of in kind mileage expense for month of june 34		\$17.1
6/30/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D. 2956 Renee ct Ft Myers, fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	in kind donation of startup fees for website prorated		\$9.9
7/18/2008 / / 6	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee Ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I	candidate	IK	in kind donation of mileage and parking fees		\$39.8
1 1							,,,,,,,,,
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN		(2) I.D. Number	53
• •	4/1/2008	7/18/2008		-
(3) Cover	Period / /	through //_	(4) Page 1	of 1

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(1:1)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
1	Supervisor of Elections, P.O. DRAWER 2545 FORT MYERS, FL 33902	verificat fee for ion of 1200 petitions	МО		\$120.00
4/21/2008	Supervisor of elections, P. O. Drawer 2545 Fort Myers, F1 33902	verificat fee for ion of signature petition s.	МО		\$90.00
5/6/2008	Supervisor of Elections, P.O. Drawer 2545 Fort Myers, Fl 33905	verificat fee for ion of petition signatures	МО		\$62.90
5/12/2008	SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS, P.O. DRAWER 2545 FORT MYERS, FL 33902	verificat fee for ion of petition signatures	MO		\$11.40
11					((
11					
1.1					
//					Pipal Pipal Pipal
DS-DE 14 (Rev	08(03)				

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) RICHARD D KUHN	OFFICE USE ONLY 53					
Name	- I QUARTEDIA					
(2) 2956 RENEE CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33905	_ I Z'III ERIM					
Address (number and street)	BED > 1.741					
	- NEPORT					
City, State, Zip Code						
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:					
(4) Check appropriate box(es):						
	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED					
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED					
Party Executive Committee)					
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER BLECTIONEERING					
Section Conference Con	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED					
1/1/2008 ***	IDENTIFIERS 3/31/2008					
Cover Period: From / / To	Report Type Q1					
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	n Report					
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT					
Cash & Checks \$ 100.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 66.25					
Loans \$ 400.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00					
Total Monetary \$ 500.00	Total					
540.45	Monetary \$ 66.25					
In-Kind \$						
	(8) Other Distributions					
	0.00					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date					
\$ 500.00	\$66. 25_					
المراجع						
•	TIFICATION son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,	certify that I have examined this report and it is true.					
correct, and complete.						
(Type name) RICHard D. Kuhn (Type name) Richard D. Kuhn						
Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &						
X Richard M. Kulm	X Richard Residence (Commun. organization)					
Signature	Signature					

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN				2) I.D. Numbe	·5	i3
	1/1/2008			/31/2008	and the second s	. 1	 2
(3) Cover Per	iod / /	_ thro	ough	<i>!</i> — <i>!</i> —	(4) Pag	1	or
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
/6/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee Ct Ft Myers, Fl 33905	I		СН		····	\$100.
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$3.
/5/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard 2956 Renee Ct Fort Myers, Fl 33905	I		IK	one ream of paper to print candidate		\$3.
2					petitions informati		
2/6/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee ct Fort Myers, Fl 33905	I		IK	one case 8.5 x 11 paper for printing		\$30.
					petitions, info		
2/6/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D. 2956 Renee CT Fort Myers, Fl 33905	Ī		IK	printer cartridge for printing petetions, info		\$50
2/23/2008	Kuhn, Richard D.	I		IK	3 x 4 foot board(\$10		\$21
5	2956 Renee Ct Fort Myers, Fl 33905				foam core .00), 6 rolls colored	1	
3/1/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D. 2956 Renee Ct Fort Myers, Fl 33905	I		IK	business card forms for computer generated business		\$3
3/16/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee Ct Fort Myers, fl 33905	I		IK	two 12 x 24 pieces of foam core board used to make		\$2
3/15/2008 / /	Kane, Terry M 13306 Highland chase pl Fort Myers, fl 33913	I		IK	one pilot precise v5 pen est value		\$1

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN	(2) I.D. Number							
	1/1/2008 od///		3	/31/2008	(4) Pag	e <u>2</u>	of		
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)		
3/17/2008 /	Morley, Robert F 8833 fawn ridge dr fort myers, fl 33912	I		İK	one pen advertisi with ng on it. est value \$0.20		\$0.20		
3/19/2008 / /	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee Ct Fort Myers, Fl 33905	0	retired	LO	loan from candidate to campaign.		\$400.00		
3/31/2008	Kuhn, Richard D 2956 Renee Ct Fort Myers, F1 33905	I	retired	IK	campaign related auto mileage for the month of		\$530.29		
1 1									
1 1									
1 1									
1		i mekala							
1 1									

(1) Name	RICHARD D KUHN		(2) I.D. Number	53
` ,	1/1/2008	3/31/2008		
(3) Cover P	eriod//	_through//	(4) Page 1	_ of1

(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
3/6/2008	supervisor of elections, p.o. box 2545 fort myers, fl 33902	verificat signature ion of candidate petitions.	МО		\$60.00
3/7/2008	Suntrust bank, p.o. box 622227 orlando, fl 32862	check printing	МО		\$6.25
11					
11					
11					
11					
11					·······
11					

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 08/03)